Acquisition of the Tender File
The hard copy of the file may be obtained from the General secretary of the Municipality of
Nyambaka upon publication of this notice, upon presentation of a receipt for payment to the
municipal revenue ofNyambaka of a non-refundable sum of 15 000 (fifteen thousand) CFA francs
for share 1 and 30 000 (thirty thousand) CFA francs for share 2 and 3 for the cost of purchasing
the file

10

1 It is equally possible to obtain the electronic version of the Tender File by downloading it free of
charge through the addresses indicated above